Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.32
2:44.47
2:45.28
2:45.62
2:46.93
2:47.11
2:50.59
2:50.96
2:52.75
2:52.80
2:54.03
2:55.85
2:56.23
3:00.97
3:02.76
3:08.96
3:11.36
3:14.81
3:15.96
3:17.21
3:21.80
3:25.40
3:26.07
3:34.25
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Date

19/10/14
07/07/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
27/04/13
171112
06/10/12
04/05/13
01/07/12
28/10/12
30/09/12
28/04/12
15/07/12
07/04/12
04/03/12
11/02/12
03/12/11
17/12/11
14/01/12
30/10/11
01/10/11
23/10/11
24/09/11

10/07/11

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians
Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Holywell Valentine Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Stechford
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Stechford
Salford
Warrington
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Stafford
Birkenhead
Holywell
Salford
Birkenhead
Retford
Warrington

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
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Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W
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Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:42.32
2:44.47
2:50.96
2:46.93
2:45.28
2:45.62
2:47.11
2:52.80
2:50.59
2:54.03
2:56.23
2:52.75
2:55.85
3:00.97
3:02.76
3:08.96
3:15.96
3:14.81
3:11.36
3:17.21
3:25.40
3:21.80
3:26.07

3:34.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

285
274
244
262
270
268
261
236
245
231
222
236
224
205
199
180
162
165
174
159
140
148
139
124

Round

F
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Date

19/10/14
07/07/13
04/05/13
27/04/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
1711112
28/10/12
06/10/12
30/09/12
15/07/12
01/07/12
28/04/12
07/04/12
04/03/12
11/02/12
14/01/12
17112111
03/12/11
30/10/11
23/10/11
01/10/11
24/09/11
10/07/11

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Boldmere Open Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Stechford
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Stafford
Salford
Birkenhead
Warrington
Sheffield
Stechford
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Holywell
Birkenhead
Stafford
Salford
Retford
Birkenhead
Warrington

Birkenhead

Club Swam Under

Halton

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W
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