Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.32	285	F	19/10/14	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:44.47	274		07/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:45.28	270		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:45.62	268	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:46.93	262	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:47.11	261	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:50.59	245	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:50.96	244	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
2:52.75	236		01/07/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:52.80	236	Н	28/10/12	City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:54.03	231	F	30/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:55.85	224	Н	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:56.23	222	Н	15/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
3:00.97	205		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
3:02.76	199	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:08.96	180	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
3:11.36	174	Н	03/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	3
3:14.81	165	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
3:15.96	162	F	14/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	2
3:17.21	159	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Warrington W	2
3:21.80	148	F	01/10/11	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
3:25.40	140	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
3:26.07	139	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
3:34.25	124	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

T '	WA BI	D = 1	Б.,	1	Wasses	01.1.0	Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.32	285	F	19/10/14	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Halton	2
2:44.47	274		07/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:50.96	244	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
2:46.93	262	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:45.28	270		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:45.62	268	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:47.11	261	Н	17/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:52.80	236	Н	28/10/12	City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:50.59	245	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:54.03	231	F	30/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:56.23	222	Н	15/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:52.75	236		01/07/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:55.85	224	Н	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:00.97	205		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
3:02.76	199	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:08.96	180	Н	11/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
3:15.96	162	F	14/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	2
3:14.81	165	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
3:11.36	174	Н	03/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	3
3:17.21	159	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Warrington W	2
3:25.40	140	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
3:21.80	148	F	01/10/11	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
3:26.07	139	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
3:34.25	124	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS